:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7610735

Oct 24, 2023 - 13:10 (UTC)

In epoch 237,835 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 270333 - 0.016865010 ETH®
30.85 USD

2 270334 - 0.016967669 ETH®
31.03 USD

3 270335 - 0.016930404 ETH®
30.97 USD

4 270336 - 0.016949405 ETH®
31.00 USD

S 270337 - 0.016906011 ETH®
30.92 USD

6 270338 - 0.016860342 ETH®
30.84 USD

7 270339 - 0.016881649 ETH®
30.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7610735
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/237835
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270333
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270334
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270335
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270336
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270337
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270338
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270339

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

270340

270341

270344

Validator Id

968478

Amount

- 0.016942971
30.99 USD

- 0.016938737
30.98 USD

- 0.059145626
108.19 USD

- 0.016902919
30.92 USD

- 0.016950026
31.00 USD

- 0.016817419
30.76 USD

- 0.016931504
30.97 USD

- 0.217259713
397.44 USD

- 0.016870270
30.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.039864913
72.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270340
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270341
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270342
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270343
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270344
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270345
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270346
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270347
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/270348
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/968478

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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